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Level
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12/21/2025 Sanction #:
Ocean State School of Gymnastics, Inc.

Christmas Challenge
94577

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 4 6
Events AA

Veda Tavares4026 4 8.800 9.650 8.975 9.075 36.500Senior A
4 1 3

1
USAG# 2097076 3Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Grace Biehl4022 4 8.950 9.575 8.550 9.200 36.275Senior A

2 2 8
2

USAG# 2200340 2Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Ivy Teixeira4027 4 8.600 8.675 9.125 9.475 35.875Senior A
6 5 1

3
USAG# 2303946 1Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Eleanor Desilets4013 4 9.225 8.175 9.100 8.900 35.400Senior A

1 6 2
4

USAG# 2230488 5Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Kylie Arruda4019 4 8.700 8.850 8.650 8.500 34.700Senior A
5 4 6

5
USAG# 2199880 7Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Everlie Longtin4024 4 8.875 8.100 8.750 8.950 34.675Senior A

3 7 5
6

USAG# 1996498 4Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Merritt Christian4000 4 8.050 9.200 8.650 8.425 34.325Senior A
8 3 7

7
USAG# 2085308 8Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Palmer Auger4020 4 8.525 7.750 8.900 8.800 33.975Senior A

7 8 4
8

USAG# 2203599 6Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics


